

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 257 OF 2007

B.N. SOM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 956 of 2007 - With appln. for stay & Office Report

Date: 18/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeals admitted.
Until further orders, there shall be stay of the impugned order.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master